ST. EDMUND CAMPION ACADEMY
1054 Heywood St.
£ Cincinnati, OH 45225

TUITION/ FEE SCHEDULE
2023-2024

TUITION=*

$4,300.00 High School

$3,600.00 15T CHILD

$1,800.00 2NP CHILD

$1,300.00 3RP CHILD
*A $250 discount applies for families with one child in High School and another in
grade school or high school.

FEES: BOOKS AND MATERIALS

HIGH SCHOOL: $400.00
7™H/8™ GRADE: $225.00
15T-6™ GRADE: $200.00

ART, GYM, MUSIC FEE:
ALL GRADES $75.00

TESTING FEES:

15T/2NP TERRA NOVA(TN): $50.00

3RP/ATH TN, LATIN, MYTHOLOGY: $75.00
5™-8™ TN, MYTHOLOGY, GEO: $90.00

H.S. TN,PSAT, MEDUSA NLE, NGE: $100.00

H.S. ENGLISH CLASS NOVELS RENTAL: $40.00
A.P. Tests: $94/exam (paid in advance of exam)



